TRANSFORMERS
UNDER CABINET
CL-THPI-105
PROJECT
FIXTURE TYPE
MODEL
LAMP
CONTACT/TELEPHONE
Product specifications subject to change without notice.
©Copyright 2007 Liteline Corporation.
10.24.08
LITELINE CORPORATION
8 Abacus Road, Brampton, Ontario, Canada L6T 5B7
Tel: 416-996-1856 • Fax: 905-794-1990 / 1-888-738-9736
E-mail:  sales@liteline.com  •  Website:  www.liteline.com
Listings
Specifications Dimensions & Ordering Guide
Description
105W Electronic, class II low voltage transformer.
Features
• Approved for remote application.
• Auto reset:Short circuit and overload protection.
• May be dimmed with low voltage electronic dimmers.
• 6' Maximum Distance.
• Dimensions: W: 2.25" L: 3.62" Height: 1.44".
Input/Output
120V AC/12V AC
Model Colour
CL-THPI-105 White
All dimensions are in millimeters / inches